awEAGLE. o
 __________GROUP 4

Project No.:
Profit from the Eagle Advantage® S.IS. No.:

Specification Sheet

Quik-Set® Solid Shelving
Components/Accessories

MODELS:

JHDSP14-S [ HDSCP14-S [ CAHP4-SB
JdHDSP33-S [ HDSCP33-S (1 CAHWA4-SB
(JHDSP54-S [ HDSCP54-S (1301036

L HDSP63-S [ HDSCP63-S (1330010
JHDSP74-S [ HDSCP74-S

Posts/Caster Posts

post and caster * 1%” (41mm) diameter.

* Grooved in 27 (51mm) increments.
» Works with casters.

Casters (s

* 57 (127mm)-diameter wheel.
* Swivel-type.
* Set of four (two with brake).

post cap

Post Cap
* Black plastic cap fits inside 1% (32mm)-diameter post.

J Adjustable Foot

adjustable foot * Durable metal foot adjusts from minimum height of
1%” (38mm) to maximum height of 24” (64mm).

See spec sheet #EG01.23 for information on Quik-Set® Solid Shelving.

EAGLE GROUP

100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA AutoQuotes
Phone: 302-653-3000 ¢ Fax: 302-653-2065

www.eaglegrp.com e www.eaglemhc.com

Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC Division: Phone 800-637-5100

For custom configuration or fabrication needs, contact our SpecFAB® Division.
Phone: 302-653-3000 e Fax: 302-653-2065 ® e-mail: quotes@eaglegrp.com EG01.23A Rev. 11/19

KCL

Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at www.eaglegrp.com
Eagle Foodservice Equipment, Eagle MHC, and SpecFAB® are divisions of Eagle Group. ©2019 by the Eagle Group

| LXARIRE] "0 199yS uoiealyioadg Hojeien

$a1108s399y/sjuauodwo?) Huia|ays p1jos 19S-4IND



Catalog Specification Sheet No. JIelijIF&Y

Quik-Set® Solid Shelving Components/Accessories

awEAGLE.
 __________GROUP 4

Profit from the Eagle Advantage®

ltem No.:
Project No.:
S.1.S. No.:

Quik-Set® Solid Shelving Components/Accessories

Posts

1% (41mm) diameter. Grooved in 27 (51mm) increments.
] height

stainless steel

model #
HDSP14-S
HDSP33-S
HDSP54-S
HDSP63-S
HDSP74-S

Caster Posts

in.

147
33"
54"
63"
74"

mm
356
838
1372
1600
1880

weight
Ib. kg
1.0 0.5
2.0 0.9
3.0 14
3.5 1.8
4.0 1.8

1%” (41mm) diameter. Grooved in 2" (51mm) increments.
height

stainless steel

model #
HDSCP14-S
HDSCP33-S
HDSCP54-S
HDSCP63-S
HDSCP74-S

Casters 0sp

in.

147
33"
54"
63"
74

5”7 (127mm)-diameter.

Set of four (two swivel, two with brake).

model # description
CAHP4-SB zinc with rubber tread

CAHW4-SB  polymer cart washable with polymer tread

Adjustable Foot

model #
301036

Post Cap

model #
330010

EAGLE GROUP

weight
Ib kg
0.25 0.1

weight
Ib. kg
0.25 0.1

mm
356
838
1372
1600
1880

weight

Ib. kg

1.0 05

20 09

30 14

35 1.8

40 1.8
weight
capacity
per caster
Ib. kg
250 1134
250 1134

X .

adjustable foot

100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 * Fax: 302-653-2065
www.eaglegrp.com e www.eaglemhc.com

Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC Division: Phone 800-637-5100

@
I3
i
I

cart washable casters

post cap

Printed in U.S.A.
©2019 by Eagle Group

Rev. 11/19

Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at www.eaglegrp.com

Although every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, we cannot be held responsible for
typographical or printing errors. Information and specifications are subject to change without notice. Please confirm at time of order.



