

## **Specification Sheet**

Item No.: .	
Project No.: .	
S.I.S. No.: .	

# Quik-Set® Solid Shelving Components/Accessories

MODELS:	
☐ HDSP14	
☐ HDSP33	

S □ HDSCP14-S □ CAHP4-SB S □ HDSCP33-S □ CAHW4-SB

□ HDSP54-S □ HDSCP54-S
□ HDSP63-S □ HDSCP63-S

□ *301036* □ *330010* 

□ HDSP74-S □ HDSCP74-S



post and caster



post cap



### **Posts/Caster Posts**

- 1%" (41mm) diameter.
- Grooved in 2" (51mm) increments.
- · Works with casters.

### Casters (NSF)

- 5" (127mm)-diameter wheel.
- · Swivel-type.
- Set of four (two with brake).

### **Post Cap**

• Black plastic cap fits inside 1¼" (32mm)-diameter post.

#### **Adjustable Foot**

• Durable metal foot adjusts from minimum height of  $1\frac{1}{2}$ " (38mm) to maximum height of  $2\frac{1}{2}$ " (64mm).

See spec sheet #EG01.23 for information on Quik-Set® Solid Shelving.

#### **EAGLE GROUP**

100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA

Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065 www.eaglegrp.com • www.eaglemhc.com Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440

MHC Division: Phone 800-637-5100

For custom configuration or fabrication needs, contact our **SpecFAB® Division**. Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065 • e-mail: quotes@eaglegrp.com





EG01.23A Rev. 11/19



Item No.:	
Project No.:	
S.I.S. No.:	

### Quik-Set® Solid Shelving Components/Accessories

### **Posts**

1%" (41mm) diameter. Grooved in 2" (51mm) increments.

stainless steel	hei	ght	we	eight	
model #	in.	mm	lb.	kg	
HDSP14-S	14″	356	1.0	0.5	
HDSP33-S	33"	838	2.0	0.9	
HDSP54-S	54″	1372	3.0	1.4	
HDSP63-S	63"	1600	3.5	1.8	
HDSP74-S	74″	1880	4.0	1.8	

### **Caster Posts**

1%" (41mm) diameter. Grooved in 2" (51mm) increments.

stainless steel model #	height in. mm	weight lb. kg
HDSCP14-S	14″ 356	1.0 0.5
HDSCP33-S	33" 838	2.0 0.9
HDSCP54-S	54" 1372	3.0 1.4
HDSCP63-S	63″ 1600	3.5 1.8
HDSCP74-S	74″ 1880	4.0 1.8



### Casters (NSF)

5" (127mm)-diameter. weight Set of four (two swivel, two with brake). capacity per caster model # description lb. kg CAHP4-SB zinc with rubber tread 250 113.4 CAHW4-SB polymer cart washable with polymer tread 250 113.4



### **Adjustable Foot**

-	wei	ght
model #	lb.	kg
301036	0.25	0.1



adjustable foot

### **Post Cap**

	weig	ght
model #	lb.	kg
330010	0.25	0.1



post cap

#### **EAGLE GROUP**

100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA

Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065 www.eaglegrp.com • www.eaglemhc.com

Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440 MHC Division: Phone 800-637-5100

800-637-5100 Rev. 11/19